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Dunedin

7.0.6.4

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 5m - 12&over

Archie VORGERS (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou  

100A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.0   4.0 4.00 27.50  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5   28.5 28.50 56.00  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 10.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   27.0 27.00 83.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 105.00  Back Jump

Georgia HOUGHTON (2007) -- Diving Ōtākou  

100A 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.5 26.50 49.00  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 10.0 9.5 9.0   27.5 27.50 76.50  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 98.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 121.00  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 5m - 11&under

Isla MATHER (2012) -- Diving Otakou  

100A 5 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 16.50 37.50  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 59.50  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 3.5 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 13.00 72.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 94.50  Back Jump

Peyton HAYES (2010) -- Diving Ōtākou  

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.50  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 65.00  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 84.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 105.00  Back Jump

Quinn HAMILTON (2012) -- Diving Ōtākou  

100A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 45.00  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   21.5 21.50 66.50  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 7.5   24.5 24.50 91.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 114.50  Back Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NZ-Age A Platform Boys

Josiah KAUSHAL (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 10 1.6 3.5 2.5 2.5 4.5 3.0   9.0 14.40 14.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 42.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 70.90  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 96.80  Inward Dive

105C 5 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.0   9.0 21.60 118.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 7.5 1.9 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 145.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 174.45  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NZ-Age A Platform Girls

Gianna HERLAMBANG (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 7.5 1.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 69.30  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.5 29.60 98.90  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 129.00  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 157.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 39.60 197.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 5.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   21.0 37.80 235.20  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NZ-Age B Platform Boys

Caleb FORD (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 60.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   20.5 32.80 93.55  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 116.65  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 146.40  Armstand Somersault

202A 5 1.7 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 179.55  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NZ-Age B Platform Girls

Saskia SHAND (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 5 1.3 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 54.25  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 28.50 82.75  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 115.90  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 8.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 38.25 154.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 194.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NZ-Age C Platform Girls

Lucia LUXTON (2008) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 5 1.3 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 61.40  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 89.45  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 34.85 124.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 29.60 153.90  Reverse Dive

Lyvia NILSEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou 2

101B 5 1.3 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 34.50 56.60  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 79.80  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 112.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 143.20  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NZ-Age D Platform Girls

Ngaio RADOVANOVICH (2011) -- Diving Otakou 1

101C 5 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 45.70  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 71.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 97.65  Armstand Somersault

Open Men 3m Synchro



Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Frazer TAVENER (2002)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Luke SIPKES (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving 

1

201B 3 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   8.0 40.0 48.00 48.007.0 7.5 8.0 9.0  

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   8.0 37.0 44.40 92.407.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   8.0 36.0 60.48 152.888.0 7.0 6.5 8.0  

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   7.0 34.0 57.12 210.006.5 6.0 7.5 7.5  

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   7.0 32.0 57.60 267.607.5 5.0 8.0 7.5  

405C 3 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   8.5 42.0 68.04 335.648.5 9.0 8.5 9.0  

Dominic FORTES (2004)  -- Diving Ōtākou 

Bruce MEGGET (1984)  -- Diving Otakou 

2

103B 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   4.0 26.0 31.20 31.204.0 4.5 3.5 6.5  

201B 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0   6.0 28.0 33.60 64.806.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   3.0 25.0 28.50 93.303.0 5.0 3.5 4.0  

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   6.5 33.5 38.19 131.497.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   5.0 29.5 37.17 168.663.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  

113B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   6.0 28.0 30.24 198.904.0 5.0 6.0 6.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Open Mixed 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Maggie SQUIRE (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Luke SIPKES (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving 

1

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   6.0 33.0 39.60 39.606.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  

301B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   8.0 38.0 45.60 85.209.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   7.0 31.0 55.80 141.005.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   7.0 34.0 55.08 196.086.5 7.5 6.5 6.0  

105B 3 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   9.0 38.5 55.44 251.528.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  

Grace CAMPBELL (2007)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Flynn JAMESON (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere 

2

201C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   7.0 33.5 40.20 40.207.0 6.0 7.5 7.0  

301C 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   6.5 33.5 40.20 80.406.5 5.5 7.0 6.5  

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0   8.0 36.5 41.61 122.018.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   7.5 35.0 42.00 164.017.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  

105C 3 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   8.0 35.0 46.20 210.217.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  

Sophie DERBYSHIRE (2006)  -- Diving Ōtākou 

Theo SMITH (2004)  -- Diving Ōtākou 

3

401B 3 2.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5   7.0 37.0 44.40 44.406.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  

201B 3 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0   8.0 40.0 48.00 92.408.0 8.5 7.5 7.5  

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   8.0 38.0 43.32 135.728.0 7.0 7.5 6.0  

105C 3 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.00 135.720.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   7.0 35.0 50.40 186.126.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  

Elite A/B Boys 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Abraham LI (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Flynn JAMESON (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere 

1

101B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   7.0 33.5 40.20 40.207.5 6.0 7.5 7.0  

401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   7.0 36.0 43.20 83.408.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  

201C 3 1.7 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   8.5 38.0 38.76 122.167.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  

301C 3 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   8.0 35.5 38.34 160.507.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   9.0 38.5 43.89 204.398.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  

Elite A/B Girls 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen



Elite A/B Girls 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Holly WINCHESTER (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Alyssa BOND (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving 

1

401B 3 2.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   9.0 41.5 49.80 49.809.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  

103B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   9.0 40.5 48.60 98.409.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  

105C 3 2.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   7.5 37.5 49.50 147.908.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  

203C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 5.5 5.5   6.0 31.5 35.91 183.817.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   8.0 38.0 45.60 229.418.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  

Chloe WARRICK (2005)  -- Waikato Diving Club 

Hannah ATCHISON (2007)  -- Waikato Diving Club 

2

103B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   8.0 35.0 42.00 42.007.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  

5121D 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   5.0 23.0 27.60 69.606.0 3.0 5.0 5.0  

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   7.0 33.0 37.62 107.226.5 6.0 7.5 7.5  

202A 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   7.0 31.0 33.48 140.706.0 5.5 7.0 7.0  

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   7.0 31.5 37.80 178.507.0 5.5 7.0 7.5  

Rhiannon MARRYATT (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Mikali DAWSON (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving 

3

101B 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.5   8.5 41.0 49.20 49.208.0 9.0 7.5 8.0  

201B 3 2.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5   9.0 37.0 44.40 93.607.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  

403B 3 2.1 4.5 3.5 6.5 6.5   6.0 28.0 35.28 128.886.0 4.0 7.0 5.0  

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   8.5 36.5 43.80 172.686.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  

105C 3 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.00 172.680.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Elite A/B Girls Platform Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Maggie SQUIRE (2005)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Mikali DAWSON (2004)  -- North Harbour Diving 

1

401B 10 2.0 6.5 8.0 9.0 8.0   9.0 40.5 48.60 48.608.0 8.5 7.5 8.0  

103B 10 2.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0   9.0 43.5 52.20 100.809.5 8.5 9.0 7.5  

201B 10 1.8 7.0 6.0 9.5 8.5   7.0 36.5 39.42 140.227.0 7.0 7.0 8.0  

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 9.0 9.0   8.0 39.5 47.40 187.628.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   8.0 38.0 45.60 233.227.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  

NZ-Age C/D Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Ngaio RADOVANOVICH (2011)  -- Diving Otakou 

Lucia LUXTON (2008)  -- Diving Otakou 

1

101B 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   6.0 30.0 36.00 36.006.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  

401C 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   7.0 30.5 36.60 72.606.0 5.5 6.5 6.0  

301C 3 1.8 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.5   7.5 35.0 37.80 110.408.0 6.5 7.5 7.5  

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 3.5 5.5   6.0 32.0 30.72 141.125.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  

Elizabeth DEARDEN (2008)  -- Diving Ōtākou 

Erin MATHER (2008)  -- Diving Ōtākou 

2

101C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   7.0 30.5 36.60 36.606.5 5.5 6.5 6.0  

401C 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   8.5 35.0 42.00 78.608.0 6.5 7.5 6.5  

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   8.0 34.0 30.60 109.207.5 6.5 8.0 7.0  

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   6.0 28.0 28.56 137.766.0 5.0 6.5 7.0  

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite A Boys 1m

Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere (guest) (1)

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite A Boys 1m

103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 39.95 75.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 41.60 116.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 155.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 46.20 201.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 54.60 255.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 52.00 307.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 52.50 360.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 51.75 412.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 57.60 469.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.5 39.95 39.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 5.5   20.0 32.00 71.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.5 41.65 113.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 9.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 39.75 153.35  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 46.20 199.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 47.15 246.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 43.05 289.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 55.20 344.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 391.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 50.60 442.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Theo SMITH (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 2

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   22.5 36.00 71.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 39.10 110.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 37.50 148.30  Inward Dive

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.5 46.25 194.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   21.0 50.40 244.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 279.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 46.20 325.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 369.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 47.30 416.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite A Girls 1m

Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 37.50 37.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 75.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 105.75  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 26.25 132.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 174.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 221.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 43.70 265.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 44.20 309.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 340.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Mikali DAWSON (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 1 1.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   24.0 31.20 31.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 36.00 67.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5   24.5 39.20 106.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 39.95 146.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 182.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 216.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 258.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 41.00 299.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 330.75  Back Somersault 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite A Girls 1m

Alyssa BOND (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 67.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 103.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 136.40  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   18.0 30.60 167.00  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 208.80  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 233.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 45.10 278.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 30.40 309.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Rhiannon MARRYATT (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 4

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 63.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 92.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.0 25.60 117.75  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 138.15  Back Somersault ½ Twist

302C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 166.95  Reverse Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 203.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 42.90 246.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 286.45  Forward Double Somersault

Amelia NORRIS (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 5

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 55.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 88.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 115.45  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 146.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 179.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 44.00 223.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 255.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 23.75 278.95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Chloe WARRICK (2005) -- Waikato Diving Club 6

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 56.30  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 88.70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0   18.0 27.00 115.70  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 148.95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 184.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.5 6.0 4.5   12.5 26.25 210.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 238.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 273.60  Forward Double Somersault

Georgia FITZPATRICK (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 7

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 54.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 80.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 106.70  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 128.80  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 2.0   3.5 8.05 136.85  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.0 6.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 31.90 168.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 195.95  Reverse Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 224.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite B Boys 3m

Flynn JAMESON (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite B Boys 3m

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 71.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 39.60 111.45  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 29.40 140.85  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 176.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.5 35.15 212.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 48.40 260.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   23.5 44.65 305.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 36.00 341.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Abraham LI (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 31.50 65.10  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 38.00 103.10  Reverse Dive

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   16.0 35.20 138.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 36.00 174.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 215.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 264.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 299.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0   7.5 21.00 320.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite B Girls 3m

Sophie DERBYSHIRE (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   24.5 44.10 78.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 115.55  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   21.0 29.40 144.95  Inward Dive

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 192.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 3 2.1 8.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 48.30 241.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 273.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 40.00 313.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Hannah ATCHISON (2007) -- Waikato Diving Club 2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 39.60 71.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 105.80  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 25.20 131.00  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 166.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 37.40 203.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 27.30 230.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 34.20 264.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Grace CAMPBELL (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 56.00  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 92.90  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 18.05 110.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 39.00 149.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 193.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 223.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 30.80 253.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite C Boys 3m

Theo GUTHRIE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite C Boys 3m

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 59.60  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 86.20  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 115.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 36.00 151.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 194.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 230.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5   12.0 22.80 253.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 edge - 11&under

Ashton OTTLEY (2012) -- Diving Ōtākou  

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 39.00  Back Dive

11B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 59.50  Forward Wedge

22B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 80.50  Back Drop

5201A 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 107.50  Back Jump Half Twist

Harrison HAMILTON (2010) -- Diving Ōtākou  

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 47.50  Back Dive

11B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 69.50  Forward Wedge

22B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 92.00  Back Drop

5201A 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 119.00  Back Jump Half Twist

Isla MCQUEEN (2010) -- Diving Ōtākou  

101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 38.50  Back Dive

11B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 61.00  Forward Wedge

22B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 85.00  Back Drop

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5   26.5 26.50 111.50  Back Jump Half Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NZ-Age A 1m Boys

Josiah KAUSHAL (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 61.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 86.15  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 113.15  Inward Dive

105C 1 2.4 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 145.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 171.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 202.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 231.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lucas PALMER (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 61.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 82.60  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 109.90  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 15.30 125.20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 2.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 158.20  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 187.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.5 3.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 218.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NZ-Age A 1m Girls

Gianna HERLAMBANG (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NZ-Age A 1m Girls

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 60.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 94.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 127.10  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 158.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 188.95  Reverse Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 228.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 258.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NZ-Age B 1m Boys

Caleb FORD (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0   14.5 21.75 54.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 86.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 119.85  Inward Dive

202A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 149.60  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 178.40  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 213.60  Forward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NZ-Age B 1m Girls

Saskia SHAND (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 58.80  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 88.05  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 123.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 155.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 179.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 223.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bella MALLAM (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 2

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 51.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 78.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 101.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 131.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 154.40  Back Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 181.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NZ-Age C 1m Girls

Lyvia NILSEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 64.45  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 96.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 126.30  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 159.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 190.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NZ-Age C 1m Girls

Lucia LUXTON (2008) -- Diving Otakou 2

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 36.80 66.70  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 99.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 130.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 161.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 190.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elizabeth DEARDEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou 3

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 6.0 3.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 22.50 49.80  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 79.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 103.80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 134.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 3.5 1.5 6.0 5.5   14.0 25.20 159.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

Erin MATHER (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou 4

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 51.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 84.05  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 107.85  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 134.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.0 14.40 148.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NZ-Age D 1m Girls

Ngaio RADOVANOVICH (2011) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 19.50 48.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 82.35  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 107.55  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 139.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Men 1m

Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 1

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 52.80 52.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.5   22.5 58.50 111.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 54.60 165.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 57.00 222.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 48.10 271.00  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 48.30 319.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Theo SMITH (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 2

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 92.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 37.80 130.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 170.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 43.75 214.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 44.00 258.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Women 1m

Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Women 1m

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 88.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   21.0 48.30 137.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 50.70 187.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 29.90 217.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Sophie DERBYSHIRE (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 48.30 83.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.0 35.70 118.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 159.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 193.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner

Gwendolyn SOMERVILLE (2012) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Entry

100C 3 1.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 48.50  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 72.50  Front Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 98.00  Back Jump

James HOUGHTON (2013) -- Diving Ōtākou 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Front Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 46.00  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 69.00  Back Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0   25.5 25.50 94.50  Back Jump

Ashton HEPTONSTALL (2009) -- Diving Ōtākou 3

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 47.80  Forward Entry

10B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 70.80  Forward Entry

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 94.30  Front Jump

Waverly RADKA (2013) -- Diving Ōtākou 4

10B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Entry

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 48.50  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 71.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 92.50  Front Jump

Eadie KYLE (2012) -- Diving Ōtākou 5

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Entry

200C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.0 25.00 46.00  Back Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 68.50  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 92.00  Front Jump

Theresa RADKA (2007) -- Diving Ōtākou 6

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 44.50  Forward Entry

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 68.50  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 91.50  Front Jump

Ditte KJAERGAARD (2010) -- Diving Ōtākou 7

10B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Entry

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 44.50  Back Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 67.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 90.50  Front Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 3m - 12&over

Archie VORGERS (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou  



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 3m - 12&over

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Entry

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.50  Forward Entry

10C 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 67.50  Forward Entry

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 87.50  Backward Entry

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 108.00  Backward Entry

Georgia HOUGHTON (2007) -- Diving Ōtākou  

10A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Entry

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 46.00  Forward Entry

10C 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 71.00  Forward Entry

20A 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 87.00  Backward Entry

20C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 110.00  Backward Entry

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 3m - 11&under

Isla MATHER (2012) -- Diving Otakou  

10A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Entry

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 45.00  Forward Entry

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 66.00  Forward Entry

20A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 83.00  Backward Entry

20C 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 102.00  Backward Entry

Peyton HAYES (2010) -- Diving Ōtākou  

10A 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Entry

10B 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 41.50  Forward Entry

10C 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 62.50  Forward Entry

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 84.00  Backward Entry

20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5   21.0 21.00 105.00  Backward Entry

Quinn HAMILTON (2012) -- Diving Ōtākou  

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Entry

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.5 21.50 41.00  Forward Entry

10C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 61.00  Forward Entry

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 82.00  Backward Entry

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 103.50  Backward Entry

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 3m - 11&under

Ashton OTTLEY (2012) -- Diving Ōtākou  

100A 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 17.00 39.50  Front Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 58.00  Front Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 78.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.0 15.00 93.50  Forward Entry

Harrison HAMILTON (2010) -- Diving Ōtākou  

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 40.00  Front Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 59.50  Front Jump

200C 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 73.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 97.00  Forward Entry

Isla MCQUEEN (2010) -- Diving Ōtākou  

100A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 42.50  Front Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 63.50  Front Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 83.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 100.50  Forward Entry



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite A Boys Platform

Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 10 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 39.20 39.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 37.80 77.00  Back Dive

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 42.00 119.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 44.00 163.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 10 1.9 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 42.75 205.75  Armstand Somersault

207C 10 3.3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 72.60 278.35  Back 3½ Somersaults

305C 5 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 58.90 337.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 56.00 393.25  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 51.00 444.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Theo SMITH (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 2

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 68.80  Back Dive

5231D 10 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.0 30.00 98.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 10 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 128.20  Inward Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 42.75 170.95  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 220.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 45.00 265.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 294.85  Armstand Somersault

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 334.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite A Girls Platform

Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1

612B 10 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 43.70 43.70  Armstand Somersault

301B 10 1.9 7.0 5.5 6.5 8.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 81.70  Reverse Dive

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   22.5 36.00 117.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 49.00 166.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 8.5 7.5   21.5 43.00 209.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 10 2.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0   22.5 51.75 261.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.0 56.70 318.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 364.95  Armstand Double Somersault

Alyssa BOND (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 2

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 37.80 69.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 97.50  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 124.80  Inward Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 166.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 204.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 243.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 277.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Rhiannon MARRYATT (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 10 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 29.40 56.60  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 89.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 120.30  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 40.50 160.80  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 35.00 195.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 236.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 30.00 266.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite A Girls Platform

Amelia NORRIS (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 4

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 54.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 83.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 109.35  Reverse Dive

105C 5 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 142.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 181.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 221.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 257.40  Armstand Somersault

Chloe WARRICK (2005) -- Waikato Diving Club 5

101B 10 1.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 54.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 80.35  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 101.35  Inward Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 139.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 10 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 169.75  Armstand Somersault

103B 10 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 196.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 7.5 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 222.25  Back Somersault

Mikali DAWSON (2004) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew) 6

612B 10 1.9 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   26.0 49.40 49.40  Armstand Somersault

403B 10 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 53.00 102.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 133.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 42.75 175.75  Reverse Dive

5251B 10 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 175.75  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 175.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 175.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 175.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite B Boys Platform

Abraham LI (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 70.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 107.25  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 142.40  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 170.30  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 212.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 55.35 267.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 39.00 306.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Flynn JAMESON (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   22.5 33.75 33.75  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 66.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 97.95  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 127.35  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5   22.5 36.00 163.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 198.45  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 240.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 279.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite B Girls Platform

Grace CAMPBELL (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite B Girls Platform

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 37.80 73.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 104.50  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 38.00 142.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   10.5 24.15 166.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 205.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 51.30 256.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Hannah ATCHISON (2007) -- Waikato Diving Club 2

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

202A 5 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 52.40  Back Somersault

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 80.15  Inward Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 110.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7.5 1.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   8.5 15.30 125.45  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 151.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 7.5 1.9 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 182.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite C Boys Platform

Theo GUTHRIE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 59.65  Back Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 84.15  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 107.35  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 145.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 185.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 27.20 212.65  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite A Boys 3m

Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere (guest) (1)

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 45.15 45.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 81.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.5 42.30 123.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 40.85 164.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 208.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 267.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 58.50 325.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 47.60 373.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 430.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 58.05 488.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.0 43.20 80.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 44.65 124.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 48.30 172.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 43.00 215.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   13.0 39.00 254.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 54.60 309.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.0 64.80 374.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 51.80 426.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 476.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite A Boys 3m

Theo SMITH (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 66.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 40.85 106.85  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 31.50 138.35  Inward Dive

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 185.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 230.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 262.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 25.00 287.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 33.75 321.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 363.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite A Girls 3m

Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 74.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 39.60 114.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 153.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 193.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 47.60 240.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 3.0   10.5 31.50 272.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 326.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 359.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 2

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 32.20 32.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 65.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 40.50 105.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 145.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 186.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 229.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 271.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 42.00 313.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 357.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alyssa BOND (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 61.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0   17.5 33.25 95.05  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 37.05 132.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 170.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 205.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 244.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 283.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 321.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Rhiannon MARRYATT (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 4

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 29.40 62.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 99.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 130.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 36.00 166.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 203.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 230.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 272.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 312.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite A Girls 3m

Amelia NORRIS (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 5

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 56.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 91.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 125.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 161.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 194.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 42.00 236.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 271.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 307.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Chloe WARRICK (2005) -- Waikato Diving Club 6

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 56.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 78.15  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 28.70 106.85  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 138.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 170.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 205.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 35.70 240.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 267.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Georgia FITZPATRICK (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 7

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 55.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 88.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 121.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 155.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 182.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 218.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 30.40 249.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0   6.0 12.00 261.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite B Boys 1m

Abraham LI (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   24.0 36.00 65.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 32.00 97.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 130.90  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 164.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 205.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 252.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 283.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 315.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Flynn JAMESON (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 28.80 58.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 92.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 124.45  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 151.65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 194.55  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 230.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 271.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 302.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elite B Girls 1m

Sophie DERBYSHIRE (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 40.00 76.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 112.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 141.50  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 180.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 225.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7.0   16.0 35.20 260.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

